
MUMBAI ROCKS
MENU 

CHICKEN BIRYANI RICE $1.50 (EXTRA) 

$ 6.00 (EXTRA) 

COMBO 

MAKE A MEAL 
(Pappadum/Gulab Jamun/Drink/Paratha or Wada) 

Rice with Curries 

*Choice of two Veg Dishes $11.50 *Choice of one

Meat And one Veg Dishes $12.50 *Choice of two

Meat Dishes $13.00 

STARTERS 

 
PITA POCKETS 

(2 PIECES)

(2 PIECES) 

(3 PIECES) 

Chicken Tikka $10.00 Paneer Tikka $10.00

Choice of any one piece $5.50 




Gulab Jamun $3.00 

ONION BHAJI $2.00 BATATA WADA $3.00

SAMOSA $3.50 WADA PAV $6.00 DAHI WADA

$9.00 SAMOSA CHAT $ 9.00 



MADE TO ORDER 
PLAIN DOSA $12.00 
MASALA DOSA $14.50 

PAV BHAJI $14.50 



$10.00 (8 PIECES)

$10.00 (8 PIECES)

$10.00 (8 PIECES)

$10.00 (8 PIECES)

$10.00 

$9.00 

$6.00 

$9.00 

MILK SHAKES 
*

MADE TO ORDER 

MUMBAI ROCKS SPECIALS 

(SATURDAY/SUNDAY $PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) 

*Pani Puri 

*Dahi Puri 

*Sev Puri 

*Papdi Chat 

*Bhel Puri


*Sasmosa Chat


*Wada Pav 

*Dahi Wada 

MANGO $8.00 *CHIKOO $8.00

*AVACADO & BANANA $8.00

*FALOODA WITH ICE CREAM $6.50 

PLAIN DOSA $12.00 MASALA DOSA

$14.50 PAV BHAJI $14.50 PURI BHAJI

$13.00 



 
SIDES 

 

INDO CHINESE 

MUMBAI ROCKS DINNER 

(AVAILABLE TUESDAY TO FRIDAY FROM 4PM-8PM) 

VEG NON-VEG

PALAK PANEER

DAL MAKANI 

VEG KOFTA CURRY

BOMBAY POTATO 

PULAV 

RICE 

CHICKEN BIRYANI


ALOO PARATHA


CHAPATI 

RAITA 

PAPADUM 

ONION SALAD


PICKLE 

VEG MANCURIAN 

CHILLI PANEER 

CHILLI CHICKEN


CHICKEN MANCHURIAN 

$21.00

$18.50 

$20.00

$18.00 

$18.00

$21.00

$20.00

$20.00 

$7.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$12.00 (2 PCS)


$2.00 (1 PC)


$2.50 

50 CENTS


$4.00 

$1.50

 

CHICKEN KORMA 

LAMB ROGAN JOSH 

BEEF CURRY 

CHICKEN VINDALOO 

$21.00

$24.00

$23.00 

$21.00 

 


